
Gr Rolle Navn E-post 

8A FAU Anne Osa Rodvang annerodvang@gmail.com  

  FAU – vara Kari Lockert Lie karilockertlie@gmail.com 

        

8B FAU Eirik Schei Tveitdal eirik.tveitdal@gmail.com 

  FAU – vara Marianne Tveit marianne.t.tveit@gmail.com 

        

8C FAU Stine Holte stineh@oslomet.no 

  FAU – vara Silje Ulekleiv siljeulekleiv@icloud.com  

        

8D FAU Børge Hosten bhosten@hotmail.com  

  FAU – vara Mangler   

        

8E FAU Kristin Gustavsen Haugsvold kristingustavsen@gmail.com 

  FAU – vara Cecilie Eriksen cecilie.eriksen@gmail.com 

        

9A FAU Vivill Vinsrygg vivillv@gmail.com 

  FAU – vara Kjersti Bolstad kjersti.k.b@hotmail.com 

        

9B FAU Ole Jacob Nilsen oj@lippe-nilsen.no 

  FAU – vara Hilde Stuhaug hilde.stuhaug@gmail.com 

        

9C FAU Kathrine Haarstad kathrine.haarstad@gmail.com  

        

9D FAU Sigrid Moen sigridmoen1972@hotmail.com  

  FAU – vara Ingunn Grahn ingunn.grahn@gmail.com 

        

9E FAU Sverre Harnæs sverre@harnaes.no 

  FAU – vara Thomas Antonsen antonsen_t@hotmail.com 

        

10A FAU Henriette Torgersen henrifix@hotmail.com 

  FAU – vara Lena Sareisian lenasareisian@hotmail.com  

        

 10B FAU Margrethe Avatsmark Berg margrethe.aavatsmark@tine.no  

 FAU – vara Anne Margrethe Nygard Øslebø anne.oslebo@gmail.co 
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10C FAU Elisabeth Anker elisabethanker@hotmail.com  

  FAU – vara Erik Godding Boye egboye@gmail.com  

        

10D FAU Hanne Botnen hanne.botnen@gmail.com 

  FAU – vara     

        

10E FAU sekretær Jarle Stig Edler jed@raederbing.no  

  FAU – vara Randi Schei Lilleås rlilleaas@gmail.com  

 


